Geelong Results Thursday, 25 April, 2013

tab.com.au 3:50PM ANZAC DAY 5:35PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BURNING HALO [M] 5 33.90 $7.50 4.25L 22.85 4.40 1.50 1 MY SELYNYA 5] 1 31.40 $5.50 2.75L 26.20 7.30 1.80
2 ESSEX STREET [M] 7 30.60 $12.0 4.25L 23.12 3.90 2 GYPSY RAMA [5] 4 31.60 $6.00 2.75L 26.38 2.10
3 HELLCAT [M] 4 24.70$3.60 7.00L 23.28 1.90 3 JOEL'S FLAME [5] 2 31.80%$3.00 5.50L 26.52 1.40
4 JEFF HUNT [M] 3 32.40%$4.40 15.00 23.77 4 ARVO'S ACE [5] 3 30.00%$12.0 7.50L 26.67
5 HEFFNER (NSW)[M] 2 29.80 $5.00 16.00 23.83 5 STYLISH ART [5] 8 31.30 $13.0 10.00 26.83
6 WATERSHED MISS [M] 8 24.40 $6.50 17.00 23.87 6 DARLEY SUNDAY [5] 5 27.70 $21.0 11.00 26.87
7 SPANISH DUCHESS [M] 1) 1  26.20$5.50 23.00 24.26 7 ROUGH HOUSE [5] 7  35.90%$16.0 12.00 26.92
F LEO MCCORMACK [M] 6  33.70$16.0 8 CLASSIQUE [5] 6  25.10$4.50 18.00 27.28
*** NO RESERVE *** *** NO RESERVE ***
PERSY-BROWN-HH—— $8.00 TOMMIE HUNT [5]Res. $13.0
Time 22.85 Splits 8.62(4) Time 26.20 Splits 6.76(1) 11.75(1)
Trifecta $183.60 Exacta $50.30 Quinella $31.20 First4 $2230.40 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $194.50 Exacta $55.80 Quinella $26.10 First4 $668.20 RunningDouble $23.80
THE BECKLEY CENTRE 4:08PM TOP CAT VIDEO PRODUCTIONS 5:57PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 RONNY COLINS [M] 4 34.00$3.60 0.75L 23.16 2.80 1.70 1 OPIES ILLUSION (NSW)[5] 6  33.80%$2.50 3.75L25.70 2.80 1.30
2 KOO FOO [M] 1 27.60 $7.50 0.75L 23.21 3.00 2 BUCKLE UP BRAX (TAS)[5] 1 32.60 $5.50 3.75L 25.93 1.90
3 KAYFISH [M] 5  31.60$6.00 2.75L 23.32 1.80 3 THANKS BAZ (QLD)[5] 2 32.20$4.50 9.00L 26.27 2.30
4 HEART OF THUNDER [M] 2 29.50%$4.20 4.75L 23.46 4 STREET DANGER [5] 3  27.20$16.0 9.50L 26.30
5 BANANA SKIN [M] 7 24.60 $5.00 6.50L 23.57 5 TRUE TO GOD [5] 7 36.10 $6.00 11.00 26.35
6 JEFFIE [M] 6 31.70 $14.0 8.00L 23.64 6 POPPIN' OFF (NSW)[5] 4 33.20 $10.0 11.00 26.39
7 ARVO'S ECHO [M] 8  32.60$16.0 9.00L 23.72 7 CHOCOLYN CHASER (NSW)[5] 5  26.10$13.0 14.00 26.52
8 WHEELS (NSW)[M] 3 32.20$13.0 14.00 24.02 8 MR. SHARP [5] 8  31.30$11.0 15.00 26.64
*** NO RESERVE *** *** NO RESERVE ***
SPANISH DUCHESS [M]Res. $4.00 HERE'S KATH [5]Res. $21.0
Time 23.16 Splits 8.62(4) Time 25.70 Splits 6.63(1) 11.50(1)
Trifecta $85.80 Exacta $17.50 Quinella $14.20 First4 $300.10 RunningDouble $16.30 Trifecta $56.80 Exacta $11.80 Quinella $7.40 First4 $350.50 RunningDouble $13.60
MILLERS MUZZLES 4:26PM MERV JENNINGS SIGNS 6:16PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 COSMIC JIM [M] 8 31.30$3.60 3.5L26.17 2.10 1.50 1 CHUFFED [5] 7 33.80 $5.50 2.75L 26.20 3.20 2.00
2 BIT MAD (SA)[M] 3 35.10$4.20 3.5L 26.38 2.00 2 MICKY BEEZ [5] 5 27.40 $7.50 2.75L 26.36 2.80
3 IMMORTAL KNOCKA [M] 4 30.00 $6.00 5.50L 26.50 1.50 3 SIR ALFRED (NSW)[5] 4 27.90 $3.00 3.00L 26.38 1.30
4 NICKEL CREEK [M] 6 28.20 $21.0 10.00 26.77 4 BIT DASHING (SA)[5] 8 26.40 $26.0 3.5L 26.42
5 PEDRO SHIRAZ [M] 2 32.50$6.50 10.00 26.78 5 MISS WOORNDOO [5] 1 30.50$14.0 7.50L 26.67
6 MISS SEASPRAY [M] 5  28.80$9.00 11.00 26.83 6 RARE BEAR [5] 6  35.70 $7.50 8.50L 26.71
7 FIRE PATH [M] 1  27.00%$16.0 12.00 26.88 7 BURBERRY [5] 2 26.20$12.0 10.00 26.80
8 CHAD'S NITRO [M] 7 31.80 $5.50 16.00 27.11 8 BELLAVITA[5] 3 28.10 $3.00 15.00 27.11
*** NO RESERVE *** *** NO RESERVE ***
*** NO RESERVE *** TOMMIE HUNT [5]Res. $12.0
Time 26.17 Splits 6.70(4) 11.61(4) Time 26.20 Splits 6.80(5) 11.66(5)
Trifecta $39.70 Exacta $11.30 Quinella $5.20 First4 $435.50 RunningDouble $8.00 Trifecta $85.50 Exacta $18.10 Quinella $12.30 First4 $491.50 RunningDouble $11.70
GEELONG AUSTRALIA 4:44PM ADVERTISING ASSOCIATES 6:32PM
4 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SWEET LULU [M] 1 25.80 $13.0 2.75L 26.38 7.10 3.60 1 YOUR NO MATCH [5] 3 30.30 $6.00 2.25L 22.62 3.10 1.40
2 MONEY TO BURN [M] 3 30.70 $3.60 2.75L 26.54 1.90 2 JACAS MATE [5] 7 28.80 $16.0 2.25L 22.76 1.60
3 LAVROS RAIDER [M] 4 37.70$4.00 4.25L 26.64 3 NO ACTION [5] 8  29.80%$16.0 6.50L 23.02 3.90
4 LITTLE VALENTINE [M] 6  26.10$6.50 4.50L 26.65 4 HYPER TIME [5] 5  31.60%$2.80 8.00L 23.10
5 BUNNERONG LASS [M] 7 32.20 $5.00 5.50L 26.70 5 RUBIK BLUSH [5] 4 31.80 $7.50 9.00L 23.17
6 ROSIE HUNT [M] 2 29.00 $16.0 10.00 27.00 6 RIVERDALE SUNNY [5] 1 32.60 $21.0 11.00 23.29
7 GO TIGER LILLY [M] 5  29.40 $8.00 13.00 27.14 7 CHAZWICK [5] 6  28.40$4.20 12.00 23.34
** NO RESERVE *** 8 SWOOPED [5] 2 29.50 $5.00 14.00 23.46
*** NO RESERVE *** ERICA BLACK [5]Res. $5.00
WOORNBBOIACKHIH— $14.0 HEY YOU MUG [5]Res. $12.0
Time 26.38 Splits 6.70(1) 11.57(1) Time 22.62 Splits 8.39(3)
Trifecta $100.20 Exacta $23.10 Quinella $7.10 First4 $385.20 RunningDouble $42.80 Trifecta $212.20 Exacta $19.20 Quinella $7.70 First4 $565.70 RunningDouble $16.90
BUXTON REAL ESTATE 5:02PM SITA AUSTRALIA 6:50PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DAVIS (NSW)[5] 4 37.70$7.50 6.00L 26.17 7.60 2.10 1 OSTI SHIRALEE (NSW)[5] 5  26.40%$2.80 2.00L 22.80 3.60 1.40
2 COSMIC BLACK [5] 1 32.90 $13.0 6.00L 26.53 1.30 2 LIGHTNING TESS [5] 6 27.60 $5.00 2.00L 22.91 2.00
3 ELGIN LANE [5] 7  28.30%$13.0 6.50L 26.56 4.80 3 DITZY LEA[5] 1  28.60%$6.50 3.00L 22.97 1.50
4 SNAKE CHARMER 5] 8  28.70$16.0 7.50L 26.62 4 CARDIAC ARREST [5] 8  33.80$9.00 4.75L 23.09
5 HEY REX (WA)[5] 6 33.20 $3.20 7.50L 26.62 5 RUN DEANO RUN [5] 2 32.10 $21.0 8.00L 23.28
6 STAR GIRL [5] 3 28.60 $6.00 9.50L 26.75 6 SHING DYNASTY (NSW)[5] 3 24.40 $4.20 9.50L 23.39
7 ECLIPTIC [5] 5 32.60 $5.00 13.00 26.97 7 SOHO LEGEND (QLD)[5] 4 27.90 $16.0 11.00 23.48
8 METAMORPHIS [5] 2 31.40$4.50 16.00 27.16 8 TAKABEES FANTASY [5] 7  36.40 $7.50 17.00 23.84
*** NO RESERVE *** *** NO RESERVE ***
HERE'S KATH [5]Res. $16.0 POPAT PORT [5]Res. $9.00
Time 26.17 Splits 6.76(2) 11.73(4) Time 22.80 Splits 8.42(5)
Trifecta $363.20 Exacta $24.40 Quinella $11.30 First4 $1200.50 RunningDouble Trifecta $55.10 Exacta $15.60 Quinella $11.40 First4 $339.10 RunningDouble $17.00
$85.20
KARAZMATIC CARPENTRY 5:20PM tab.com.au 7:12PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DAKKA JACK [5] 5 33.00 $6.00 2.50L 22.71 4.30 1.70 1 DARLEY CEE CEE [5] 8 26.50 $16.0 0.75L 22.92 11.90 2.10
2 NOBLE SUDOKU (NSW)[5] 8 33.40 $3.20 2.50L 22.86 1.04 2 THERE'S BOBBY [5] 2 29.60 $4.00 0.75L 22.96 1.90
3 RIVERDALE COWBOY [5] 4 34.10 $12.0 3.25L 22.91 4.20 3 VAPOUR STREET [5] 7 35.00$9.00 1.5L 23.01 2.40
4  FLY WALCOTT (NSW)[5] 1 33.90 $4.50 5.50L 23.04 4  LIGHT TIGHTS [5] 5 26.90 $16.0 6.00L 23.29
5 AMBERLY QUEEN [5] 6 25.60 $21.0 11.00 23.37 5 PLAYBOY MANSION (NSW)[5] 4 29.30 $3.00 6.00L 23.30
6 MURRADOC WHIZ (NSW)[5] 3 29.00 $13.0 12.00 23.44 6 SMURF'S PHYLLIS [5] 3  25.30%$4.20 7.00L 23.33
7 MOONLITE SPICE (QLD)[5] 2 25.00$5.00 14.00 23.57 7 DUAL EFFORT [5] 6  32.00%$7.50 12.00 23.65
8 TUDOR PARK [5] 7  30.80$7.50 15.00 23.63 8 DAYS LIKE THIS (QLD)[5] 1 32.20$9.00 12.00 23.66
REGAL THUNDER [5]Res. $16.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
AUDATIOUS [5]Res. $5.00 POPAT PORT [5]Res. $9.00
Time 22.71 Splits 8.53(1) Time 22.92 Splits 8.46(2)
Trifecta $215.20 Exacta $15.60 Quinella $6.80 First4 $1091.90 RunningDouble $50.80 Trifecta $364.40 Exacta $85.90 Quinella $54.80 First4 $3757.90 RunningDouble

$96.00
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